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First Semester  2020/2021

Second Semester  2020/2021

First Semester  2021/2022

Second Semester  2021/2022

 IC  101

 PHYS1010

 MATH1050

 ENGL1210

 ENGL1220

 ARAB101

 MATH1060

 ENGL1230

 CT 1400

 MC 1400

 eng 1604

 IC  102

 CE 1111

 CS 1112

 CS 1301

 MATH2220

 ARAB103

 STAT1050

 CE 1111

 MGT 201

 CS 2301

 CS 2321

A+
A
B+
B+
B

A
A

A+
B+
A+
A

A+
W
C+
C+
B

A+
D+
D+
B+
D
A

 Introduction of Islamic Culture

 General physics(I)

 Differential calculus

 Reading Skills

 Writing Skills

 Language Skills

 Integral calculus

 Conversation and listening skills

 Computer Skills

 Communication Skills
 English for Technical Purposes

 The Islam and Society Building

 Logic Design

 Discrete Mathematics

 Computer Programming I

 Linear Algebra for Computer Students

 Arabic Editing

 Probability and  Statistics for Computer Students

 Logic Design

 Introduction to Business

 Computer Programming II
 Algorithms and Data Structures

2
4
3
3
3

2
3
3
3
2
3

2
3
4
3
3

2
3
3
3
3
3

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

 10.00
 19.00
 13.50
 13.50
 12.00

 9.50
 14.25
 15.00
 13.50
 10.00
 14.25

 10.00
 0.00
 14.00
 10.50
 12.00

 10.00
 7.50
 7.50
 13.50
 6.00
 14.25

Active

Active

Active

Active

Status

Status

Status

Status

 Engineering and Science track

 Engineering and Science track

 

 Information Systems

Major

Major

Major

Major

 4.53

 4.78

 3.88

 3.46

 15.00

 31.00

 43.00

 60.00

 15.00

 16.00

 12.00

 17.00

 15.00

 16.00

 15.00

 17.00

 4.53

 4.66

 4.44

 4.16

 68.00

 76.50

 46.50

 58.75

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Current

Current

Current

Current

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

 68.00

 144.50

 191.00

 249.75

 15.00

 31.00

 43.00

 60.00

 15.00

 16.00

 12.00

 17.00

 15.00

 31.00

 46.00

 63.00
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First Semester  2022/2023

Second Semester  2022/2023

Third Semester  2022/2023

First Semester  2023/2024

 ACCT 103

 IC  104

 IS 2011

 IS 2511

 CE 3761

 IC  103

 IS 2121

 IS 3311

 IS 3641

 CS 3701

 ACCT 103

 IS 3101

 IS 3511

 IS 3611

 IS 3401

 IS 4811

 IS 4904

 IS 4911

W
A
B

C+
C

A+
C
B

D+
C+

B+
D+
C+
B

A
A

A+
A+

 Principles of Financial Accounting

 Foundations of the political system in Islam

 PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING

 Fundamentals of Database Systems

 Computer Network Systems

 The Foundation Of the Economic System in Islam

 Fundamentals of Information Systems

 Quantitative Analysis

 IS Projects Management

 Operating Systems

 Principles of Financial Accounting

 Enterprise Architecture

 Database Management Systems

 Systems Analysis and Design

 Supply Chain Management

 Data Science Basics

 Web and mobile applications development

 Graduation Project I

5
2
2
4
4

2
3
4
4
4

5
3
4
4

3
4
4
3

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Course Code

Grade

Grade

Grade

Grade

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Course Name

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Hrs

Pts

Pts

Pts

Pts

 0.00
 9.50
 8.00
 14.00
 12.00

 10.00
 9.00
 16.00
 10.00
 14.00

 22.50
 7.50
 14.00
 16.00

 14.25
 19.00
 20.00
 15.00

Active

Active

Active

Active

Status

Status

Status

Status

 Information Systems

 Information Systems

 Information Systems

 Information Systems

Major

Major

Major

Major

 3.63

 3.47

 3.75

 4.88

 72.00

 89.00

 105.00

 119.00

 12.00

 17.00

 16.00

 14.00

 17.00

 17.00

 16.00

 14.00

 4.07

 3.96

 3.93

 4.04

 43.50

 59.00

 60.00

 68.25

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

AHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

EHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

QPTS

GPA

GPA

GPA

GPA

Current

Current

Current

Current

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

Cumulative

 293.25

 352.25

 412.25

 480.50

 72.00

 89.00

 105.00

 119.00

 12.00

 17.00

 16.00

 14.00

 80.00

 97.00

 113.00

 127.00

 3
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Second Semester  2023/2024

First Semester  2024/2025

 CS 3801

 IS 4201

 IS 4571

 IS 4921

 IS 4241

 IS 4601

 IS 4905

B+
A+
A
A

 
 
 

 Fundamentals of Cyber Security

 Enterprise Resource Planning Systems

 Data Mining

 Graduation Project 2

 Digital Business

 IS Strategy and Management

 

3
3
4
3

3
3
3

Course Code

Course Code

Grade

Grade

Course Name

Course Name

Hrs

Hrs

Pts

Pts

 13.50
 15.00
 19.00
 14.25

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Active

Active

Status

Status

 Information Systems

 Information Systems

Major

Major

End of Student Academic Record

 4.75

 0.00

 132.00

 132.00

 13.00

 0.00

 13.00

 9.00

 4.11

 0.00

 61.75

 0.00

AHRS

AHRS

EHRS

EHRS

QHRS

QHRS

QPTS

QPTS

GPA

GPA

Current

Current

Cumulative

Cumulative

 542.25

 0.00

 132.00

 132.00

 13.00

 0.00

 140.00

 149.00

Active

Dr. Hisham Abdulaziz Alabduljabbar

Dean of Admission and RegistrationStamp


